
Verta S11-1

S11-2

S11-3

The unique groove design on the lamp body bestows it with a distinctive 
charm, creating a striking contrast to traditional designs.

燈體特殊的凹槽設計，賦予它與眾不同的外觀風采，與傳統設計形成鮮明對比。



調光控制系統/Dimming Control

配光曲線圖/Light pattern

規格/Technical Specifications

S11-1

功率:7W

光通量:540lm

材質:鋁

光束⻆:24°/36°

Power:7W

Luminous Flux:540lm

Material:Aluminum

BA.:24°/36°

線圖/Dimensions
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顯示指數:≥90

CRI:≥90

⾊溫:2700K/3000K/4000K/雙⾊溫

CCT:2700K/3000K/4000K/Tunable

IP20 355°
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Verta Series

輸⼊電壓:100-240V 50/60Hz

Input Voltage:100-240V 50/60Hz

DALI0-10V定電流
non-dim

可控硅
Triac

Aco Smart



調光控制系統/Dimming Control

配光曲線圖/Light pattern

規格/Technical Specifications

S11-2

功率:10W

光通量:900lm

材質:鋁

光束⻆:24°/36°

Power:10W

Luminous Flux:900lm

Material:Aluminum

BA.:24°/36°

線圖/Dimensions

BA. 36°

90°

75°

60°

45°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°
15° 15°0°

BA. 24°

90°

75°

60°

45°

90°

75°

60°

45°

30° 30°
15° 15°0°

H(m)
1
2
3
4
5

0.2
0.8
1.8
3.1
4.9

S(sq.m) H(m)
1
2
3
4
5

2010
502
223
125
80

0.4
1.6
3.6
6.3
9.9

En(lx) S(sq.m)
3482
870
386
217
139

En(lx)

⽩⾊/White

灰⾊/Grey

T
rack Light

顯示指數:≥90

CRI:≥90

⾊溫:2700K/3000K/4000K/雙⾊溫

CCT:2700K/3000K/4000K/Tunable

IP20 355° 90°
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輸⼊電壓:100-240V 50/60Hz

Input Voltage:100-240V 50/60Hz

DALI0-10V定電流
non-dim

可控硅
Triac

Aco Smart

Verta Series



調光控制系統/Dimming Control

配光曲線圖/Light pattern

規格/Technical Specifications

S11-3

功率:18W

光通量:1680lm

材質:鋁

光束⻆:24°/36°

Power:18W

Luminous Flux:1680lm

Material:Aluminum

BA.:24°/36°

線圖/Dimensions
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顯示指數:≥90

CRI:≥90

⾊溫:2700K/3000K/4000K/雙⾊溫

CCT:2700K/3000K/4000K/Tunable

IP20 355° 90°
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輸⼊電壓:100-240V 50/60Hz

Input Voltage:100-240V 50/60Hz

DALI0-10V定電流
non-dim

可控硅
Triac

Aco Smart

Verta Series




